2021 Official Entry Form

Bartholomew County 4-H Fair Queen Pageant

The purpose of the Fair Queen competition is to encourage the growth and development of the individuals competing. The Queen and her Court will promote the Bartholomew County 4-H Fair and support the accomplishments of the 4-H'ers.

DEADLINE FOR ENTRIES IS MAY 15, 2021

PLEASE PRINT (do not use pencil) NAME: DATE OF BIRTH: PLACE OF BIRTH: _____ AGE: ____ PHONE #: ____ _____ STATE: _____ ZIP: _____ CITY: _____ NICKNAME: (If you have one and prefer going by this name) _____ HAIR COLOR: EYE COLOR: NAME OF PARENTS: NAME OF SPONSOR(S): SPONSOR'S ADDRESS: (MUST BE COMPLETED) ESCORT NAME & RELATIONSHIP TO CONTESTANT: SCHOOL: YEAR IN SCHOOL: (AS OF AUGUST 2020) ACTIVITIES, CLUBS, ORGANIZATIONS:

| WHAT ARE YOUR FUTURE AMBIT | ONS: | | |
|-----------------------------|--|--|--|
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| ONAETHING LINIOUE ABOUT VOL | 1. | | |
| OMETHING UNIQUE ABOUT YOU |) <u>: </u> | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| SEADUNE IS MAY 15, 2020 | | | |

DEADLINE IS MAY 15, 2020

ENTRY FEE IS \$40 PAYABLE TO: BARTHOLOMEW COUNTY 4-H FAIR, INC. MEMO: QUEEN

INTERVIEWS WILL BE HELD IN THE AFTERNOON AT NORTH HIGH SCHOOL AUDITIORIUM ON JUNE 13, 2020.

QUEEN PAGEANT IS AT 7:00 PM AT NORTH AUDITIORIUM ON JUNE 13, 2020.

MAIL ENTRIES AND FEE TO: ANNIE ROMINE, 9943 N 600 E, HOPE IN 47246

PLEASE CALL 812-343-1462 WITH ANY QUESTIONS.

*Indiana State Fair Queen contest participation requires a contestant to be at least 18 years of age as of June 1, 2022.

For the Bartholomew County 4-H Fair Queen Contest ONLY- each contestant must be at least 16 years of age and cannot have had her 22st birthday as of June 1, 2022. Please note this is only for the local contest. If you are not at least 18 years of age as of June 1, 2022, you will not be able to participate in the Indiana State Fair Queen Contest.